

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1055737

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
□ Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:

Side Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease N	lame:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, st, along with f	whether sh inal chart(s	nut-in press	ure reach	ed static level,	hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	No		Log	y Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Name			Тор	I	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Report all	CASING I		New	Used mediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In C	sing	Weigi Lbs. /	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	, ,,	and Percent dditives
		AI	DDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQUE	EZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Co	ement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify I	ON RECORD - Footage of Each	Bridge Plugs Interval Perfo	s Set/Type orated			cture, Shot, Cemei mount and Kind of N		d 	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN		ducing Meth	od:		as Lift C	Yes No	0		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Water		ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		M	IETHOD OF	COMPLET	ION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open	Hole (Specify)	Perf.	Dually (nmingled mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	HILL TRUST 7-20
Doc ID	1055737

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
KC	4249	-2858
STARK SH	4406	-3015
PAWNEE	4586	-3195
CHEROKEE	4629	-3238
MISS	4703	-3312
VIOLA	5033	-3642
SIMPSON SS	5159	-3768
ARBUCKLE	5325	-3934

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



phone: 316-337-6200 fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Corporation Commission

Sam Brownback, Governor

May 13, 2011

K TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23685-00-00 HILL TRUST 7-20 SE/4 Sec.20-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, K TODD ALLAM



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	05/02/2011
	TANZOTCE MITA	(DED

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90585851

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA KS US

67202 RECEIVED

o ATTN:

MAY 0 3 2011

LEASE NAME

Hill Trust 7-20

LOCATION В

COUNTY STATE

Barber

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB DESCRIPTION

JOB	#	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE 1	DATE
40314	580	20920	920	8.		Net -	30 days	06/01,	/2011
				QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUN
or Servic	e Dates	: 04/29/2011 to 04	1/29/2011		М				
04031458)				EN	TERET	MAY 0	L bass	
				*		w waster Spront	I'MI U	4 2011	
1718039 8 5/8" Su		ent-New Well Casing/Pi	04/29/2011	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
0 0,0 00	11400								
60/40 PO Cello-flake				190.00			9.00		1,710.00
Calcium C				48.00 492.00			2.78 0.79		133.20 387.4
Wooden C				1.00			120.00		120.
8 5/8" Ba		e) e-Pickups, Vans & Cars		1.00 45.00			236.25 3.19		236.
Heavy Equ				90.00			5.19		143. 472.
		Delivery Charges		369.00			1.20		442.
Depth Cha		Service Charge		1.00 190.00			750.00 1.05		750. 199.
Plug Cont	ainer Utili	zation Charge		1.00	EA		187.50		187.
Superviso	r			1.00	HR		131.25		131.
¥ .									
87 -									
8 7 0									
				¥					
PLEASE :	DEMT	mo	ND OTHER CORRES	DOMBERS =					

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

TAX

4,913.89

INVOICE TOTAL

5,076.73

ENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03969

Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: OLD PROD INJ ☐ WDW DISTRICT CUSTOMER **LEASE** WELL NO. **ADDRESS** COUNTY CITY STATE SERVICE CREW **AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** DATE **HRS** TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB 19918 START OPERATION **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE BEF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 60 51 Tol 200 000 240 E 504 911 5003

SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON \$ TOTAL **SERVICE** THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

REPRESENTATIVE



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

JOB A	2/ // DI	STRICT /			NEW C	VELL	PROD INJ	□ WDW □	CUST	OMER R NO.:	**	
CUSTOMER	11/1/2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*		LEASE //	, ,	2 mayora - A	7		ELL NO.		
ADDRESS	1/110				COUNTY							
CITY		OTATE				alite of the		SIAIE				
		STATE			SERVICE CR	EW.	11 1	11/100 3	John .			
AUTHORIZED E			T		JOB TYPE:	ارية الدير	F18 1	7				
EQUIPMEN [*]	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIF	PMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	EU	DATE	AM TIN	 ΛΕ	
1 1/1 1	13				Ť		ARRIVĘD AT			AM PM		
. Prota				*			START OPER			PM .		
							FINISH OPER	RATION		AM PM	_;	
							RELEASED			AM PM		
							MILES FROM	STATION TO W	ELL "	45		
TEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MA	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES USE)	UNIT	QUANTITY	R, OPERATOR, CO UNIT PRICE	ONTRAC	\$ AMOUN		
7.7.3	6 12					14	130 1				0	
11 /	1.1					11	48 -	_		177	60	
1. 10.1	1	: 1.1				4	ight we			276	123	
Pai	6, 12 - 12	Plu, +1/4				184	1			160	00	
1 1:00	12111 1	<u> </u>				17.	1			2/9.	د ر	
- duri	77 1 .	- X - 1 - 4				<i>A.</i>	7		_	1.1	23	
							1.			600	D .	
101	1 11 10					MALCONOTIC	-9/		1		14	
101	1. df 12	6-1				701	76.			1 1 1 1 1	8.1	
101	Adh D)	(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		777	1			1 Jua	0.	
113	Andh Da		Sees ye S	(1.18	4		266	_	
112	Andh Da		Per Alas.	1 1-y			1			1 Jua	U.	
113	And Da		Year years	() () ()		1.	1			266	0.	
112	Andh De		31 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	/ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1.	1	4		266	0.	
113	And De		Year year	{ 		1.	1			266	0.	
112	Hall De		31 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1.	1			266	0.	
113	And De		Y MAN	{ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1.	1			266	0.	
112	File Da		31 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1.	1			266	0.	
1133			V 100 30 100 200	{ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1.	1	SUB TOT.	AL	266	0.	
CHE	MICAL / ACID DATA			1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		12/ 13/ 13/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14	1.18.		AL	266	0.	
CHE					ICE & EQUIP	12/ 13/ 13/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14/ 14	%ТАХ	ON\$	AL	266	0.	
CHE					ICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	ON \$	Δ1	125		
CHE						MENT	%ТАХ	ON\$	Δ1	266		

REPRESENTATIVE

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



TREATMENT REPORT

	4.5	•												* •				
Customer)A.	1-isa	len)	94		- 1	Lease N				•		Dat	е .				
Lease	/11	11.11	Tilu			1	Well #	7. 2	0					4/-	29	11		
Field Order	#	Stati		217	TE	5.			Casing :	FE .	Dept	26	Cou	nty BAX				State
Type Job	2	w.	8	5. S	artac	· (~					rmatio				Legal C	escription	3/-/	/
PIP	E D	ATA		PER	FORAT	TING	G DATA		FLUID	USED				TREA	TMENT	•		
Casing Size	1	Tubing S	Size	Shots/I	-t			Aci	d				RATI	PRE	SS	ISIP	-	
Depth 26	<i>_</i> [Depth		From		То		Pre	Pad	÷		Max				5 Min.	· ·	•
olumez/	,	Volume		From		То		Pag	d .			Min				10 Mir	۱.	
lax Press		Max Pre	4.	From		То		Fra	C			Avg				15 Min	1	• • •
/ell/Connecti	_			From		То						HHP U	sed		-	Annuli	us Pres	ssure
lug Depth /		Packer D	epth	From	:	То		Flus				Gas Vo	lume			Total L	.oad	٠.
ustomer Re	prese	entative						on Man	ager OA	VE S	100	4.	Tr	eater /	obent	feel.	hue	·
ervice Units river	37	7900	33	708	205	20	1990	20	19918	-			•					
ames	Su	asing	 	Menubing	KON		1	441	0	•								0.
Time		essure		essure	Bbls.	Pur	mped	<u> </u>	Rate		·. ··		·	Serv	ice Log		•	
1630.	ln_1		1							010	, lo	c So	f t/.	maci	ting			
			-	7.7								*	, , ,		<u> </u>			
×				<u> </u>		:		· ·			7				1 1/2			
	-									Je.	41)	5 =	5.75	85	3 2	3.056	,	
845			-								1- 1		1 1	. 11			·	
Sto		+				• •			·	./	151N	1/1		oHon	W.	•		3 10 10
855	10	10				-			3	- 91	OOK B	. 1	CIR	· C-		· ···		
/	hat.					11				2/1	. /	ACEA int	19	noch	Cale		, ,	1 20/
						* 1	- 	· dewelo	, , , , ,	C 21.5	/ ·	1.1	1/	USK.	00/0	OSTOL	- d 16	1-3%
1				* .						21	10.	21	CIACH	WOW	·	• •	•	
1			2		1/01			4	3	21	De	10	<i>f</i>	-:				
930	20	<i>)</i> U			1	3				al	10.0	low i				• •	• •	
1).						.1	CIR	cul-	well.	EX I	RRI.	CMY	70	114	
		٠																
									do .	Constant.	03	6	mple	te				,
														. ;				
				*					*			*ingleselle	Than	K	end	3 m		
											.*			0.				
. '		:				· ————————————————————————————————————												
		1	٠.					V v		-								



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	05/10/2011

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90591348

KS

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

LEASE NAME

Hill Trust 7-20

B VAL ENERGY

LOCATION COUNTY

Barber

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 L WICHITA

RECEIVE

STATE

KS US

67202

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

o ATTN:

MAY 1 1 2011

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40317771	27463	930	08		Net - 30 days	06/09/2011
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 05/08/2011 to 05	5/08/2011				
0040317771						
8						
171804206A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	05/08/2011				
5 1/2" Longstring						
AA2 Cement			150.00	EA	12.75	1,912.50 ⁻
60/40 P <mark>O</mark> Z			50.00	EA	9.00	
De-foamer (Powder)		36.00		3.00	
Salt (Fine)			682.00		0.38	
Gas-Blok			141.00		3.86	
Fla-322			113.00		5.63	
Gilsonite	D (() E 4 (0) (D)		750.00		0.50	
Latch Down Plug &			1.00		300.00	
Turbolizer 5 1/2" (E	cker Type 5 1/2" (Red)	10	1.00		2,774.99	
5 1/2" Basket (Blue			5.00		82.50	
Super Flush II	1		1.00 500.00		217.50	
	e-Pickups, Vans & Cars		45.00		1.15 3.19	
Heavy Equipment M	1.50		90.00		5.25	137 . USDA 13 N
Proppant and Bulk I			414.00		1.20	0.0.00000
Depth Charge; 500	-		1.00		2,160.00	0.00000 0000
Blending & Mixing S			200.00		1.05	
Plug Container Utiliz			1.00		187.50	
Supervisor			1.00		131.25	
13.7 a .:						
PLEASE REMIT	TO• SF	ND OTHER CORRES	DONDENCE TO	<u> </u>		

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702 SUB TOTAL

TAX

12,363.60

INVOICE TOTAL

354.57 12,718.17

BASIC ** 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 04206

	SSURE PUMPIN					DATE	TICKET NO				
DATE OF 5	DIS	TRICT Pratt		NEW WELL	OLD F	PROD INJ	□ wdw □ C	USTOMER RDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER V ~	I E Na	1/4		LEASE \	11:1	Trust		WELL NO.7-2			
ADDRESS		· · ·		COUNTY	COUNTY Barber STATE KS						
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CI	SERVICE CREW Orlando Wiger, Senwick, McCoskey						
AUTHORIZED BY				JOB TYPE:	CNI	U-5/2	1.5. PK.	1 SLUCE			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 5. 3-97	E AM TIME			
22/1/3			-		-	ARRIVED AT	JOB	CPM 6:30			
19831/2/01	/\					START OPER	ATION	AM 11:00			
1707/200	0 .					FINISH OPER	ATION	AM /2:00			
						RELEASED	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	AM / 2:30			
THE OWN IS COMPANY OF THE PARTY						MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL	45			
become a part of this co	miract without the	written consent of an o	nicer of Basic Ener	rgy Services LP.	s	IGNED:	R, OPERATOR, CONT	RACTOR OR AGENT			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MAT	ERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICE	S USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT			
CPIOS	HAD	Coment			5 k	150		25500			
CP103	60/4	0605			Su	50-		6000			
((10)	Dock	vaner			16	36-		14400			
((116	3-14	P) 14			16	630		341 0			
(6129	CIA.	3333			111	112-		14615			
((201	Lilin	rite			Lb	750		5005			
(5607	Latch	Dans Plu	1000			A mile I I					
C5-1001	D :		1 412011	10 (Blue)	29	1					
768 1	Pache	(SL005)	3 (n. 9	(Blue)		denni-					
C5-1651	Turbi	5400 5/ 01-7015 (B)	3 (4.9	(Blue)	24	5		40000			
CE1501	Turbe	3 - /		10 (Blue)	ea	5		37000			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	Packer Turbe BASK Supac	11. Zers (13)		(B)ve)	24	500-		37000 37000 55000 29000 7650			
CS-1651 CS1501 CC155 E100	Packet Super	11. Zeis (13)		(B)ve)	e 4 e 4	500-		37000 37000 55000 39000 76500 1912			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	BACK SUPACE PICL.	11. Zeis (13)		(B)ve)	e 4 e 4 6 a	45		4000 37000 5500 29000 7650 1912 6300			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	Packer Bick Super Pick, Heavy	11. Zeis (13)		(B)ve)	eg eg eg bal mi	11		37000 37000 55000 39000 76500 1912 63000			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	BACK Super Pich. Heart Bukt	et (Blue) Et USL TE E BURNATE Lalisery Lalisery		(B)ve)	eg eg eg bal mi	45		40000 370000 55000 29000 76500 19125 63000			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	Bick Super Bick Bick Book	et (Blue) Et val II Esuperat Charge Local Service		(B)ve)	eg eg eg bal mi mi mi eg	45		37000 37000 55000 39000 76500 1912 63000			
C 5-1651 C 51501 C C 155	Bick Super Pick, Bukk Dopp	et (Blue) Et USL FE E Burpment Balliery L Cherry Containe		(Blue)	eg eg eg bal mi	45		40000 370000 55000 29000 76500 19125 63000			
CEJ40 CEJ40 CEJ40 CEJ40 CEJ40 CEJ40	BUKY BUKY BUKY BUKY AL/ACID DATA:	et (Blue) Et USL FE E au pount Lating Containe Containe		(Blue)	eg eg eg bal mi mi mi eg eg eg	45	SUB TOTAL	40000 37000 55000 29000 76500 1912 66240 28800 28000			
CE240 CE240 CE306 CE240 CE340 CE340	Bulkt Bulkt Bopt Comen Sirvi	et (Blue) Et USL FE E au pount Lating Containe Containe		SERVICE & EQUI	eg eg eg eg mi mi mi eg eg	45	DLS	40000 370000 55000 29000 19125 66240 28000 28000 275000			
CE240 CE304 CE306 CE240 CE306 CE306 CE306	Bulkt Bulkt Bopt Comen Sirvi	et (Blue) Et USL FE E au pount Lating Containe Containe			eg eg eg eg mi mi mi eg eg	45	DLS ON\$	40000 370000 55000 29000 19125 66240 28000 28000 275000			

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

DATE OF JOB	1 18	DISTRICT	pedaring	A.	NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER WELL WELL ORDER NO.:						
CUSTOMER	1127	tal many many many many many many many many	12		LEASE WELL NO.						
ADDRESS					COUNTY						
		OTATE									
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW						
AUTHORIZED BY				Т	JOB TYPE:		3 /	1			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#		HRS	TRUCK CALL	TE AM TIME PM			
3 3 3 3 3 5		the transfer to the state of	4.	- Add	+ W + 7 +		ARRIVED AT	AM			
)					-	START OPER	AM //			
		Y					FINISH OPER	RATION	AM /2		
							RELEASED		AM PM		
	2						MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL	L 4.		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO	N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SER	IVICES US	ED	UNIT	(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, CONT	RACTOR OR AGENT		
The No.							1	Tens.	75510		
7	1 /	1 1		· ·					1-1000		
((1)		A Parameter Company			1 1 1	200		144 LX			
(111		N. Commission of the Commissio			t ton	13.		341 00			
(())		A 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				4 boy	1111		72615		
((1)).	111					L. L.	11: -		2475		
(() ()	1				**************************************	1 to	73		5005		
()	1		41.		(())	6.3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4		40000		
	1	<u> </u>	()	(1)			in the second		37000		
1				1	*	1 1 1	0 1		1 55000		
	1 2.		1)			-	1		29000		
F .					***************************************	()	11 - 1		165 0		
()	1		7			1	-41		12000		
File	1 1						A		63000		
C L	1						1		222663		
CLOUNT			V 11						27000		
C 1	N.					2	ì		2500		
3		£2.5 %					Agranda-		17.50		
CHEM	MICAL / ACID DA	ATA:						SUB TOTAL	1		
	SERVICE & EQUI						%TAX				
							%TAX				
								TOTAL			
SERVICE					DIAL AND CED						

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

REPRESENTATIVE



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer					Lease No					Date					
Lease	è	**************************************	Well #	Well #					5.8-11						
Field Order # Station					Casing Dep			h County Barber State							
Type Job	JUL -	سد (ر	51	1 1 -	5. P.	sele.	gain.	Formation				Description	20.34-11		
PIPE DATA PERFORATIN					ING DATA	IG DATA FLUID USED			TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	easing Size Tubing Size		Shots/Ft		15	Acid	Acid AAA		RATE PR		PRESS ISIP				
Depth 3 6	Depth From		То	Pre F	Pre Pad 1.36		Max			5 Min.	5 Min.				
Volume	olume Volume		From To		To 🥎	Pad bolyopi		UPU Z	Min				10 Min.		
Max Press	· //gar		From To		- Frac		ac 4-11) 1, 7 6		Avg		1!		15 Min.		
1	Vell Connection Annulus Vol.		From To		То	*			HHP Used	1	7	Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth	5	epth	From		То	Flush	1 4	. 3	Gas Volun	ne		Total Load	d .		
Customer Re	presentative	D	· fr	c Way	Station	n Manag	ger	1 5, Ul		Treater	5160	e ()11.	· c)		
Service Units	37233	10-	1463	193	31/210	216									
Driver Names	MIL		. < 0 /	Melas	V. Fer	ware i.									
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls.	Pumped	R	ate			Se	rvice Log				
(: 30!	7504							0-10	Deali	or S	461	, Arret	14		
								Mun!	134.	7155	7) 1	5.5°C	A -536 6		
								Contin	11.000	1-3-	至・フー	10			
		_						Bush		/					
								Cagin	, 00	Ruth	- V	3,004	an w/10		
11:00	300)	2	Lin		5,000	10,1-		Table .		,		
11:03	350			**	5	€.	J.	147)()	5 Pac		3				
11.04	950			7	06		5	M. 4 1	5056	Con Con	<u>. Ú</u> .	15.37	1601		
					*			Wisco	2		Livi				
19,15				-	h.		Acr		Je PI		<i>4'</i>		-		
	0			1	$\overrightarrow{\sigma}$	- 1	6	Stail	1/2:	12:0	Marin	. <u>.</u>			
11:34	350				00	***************************************	5	1	1/3	. 556.					
1.37	5(3				15		1)	Din	with.	5 /	and the second s	1 - 14	V V		
1:401	1500		-+		27.3		//	61.	17	11- N	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	Didn't	Mold		
	1800														
4.	.3							Nix	505	rs (21	1)/41	Paz	Cu. RIVA		
															
		-2													
					· .	-	74					***************************************			
-															
								2					81		
			- 1												

